LX435xIDR
10GEthernet 80km CWDM SFP+ Transceiver
10GBASE-ZR / 10GBASE-ZW
Mar.19,2011
                                                                                     Rev.1.0
1
Product Features

802.3-2005 10Gb Ethernet 10GBase-ZR/ZW.
LX435xIDR are compliant with RoHS.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Transmitter Output Power Receiver Sensitivity Reach Temp DDM RoHS
LX4351IDR 1471nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 80km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4352IDR 1491nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 80km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4353IDR 1511nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 80km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4354IDR 1531nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 80km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4355IDR 1551nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 80km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4356IDR 1571nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 80km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4357IDR 1591nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 70km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
LX4358IDR 1611nm EML 0 ~ +4dBm APD < -24dBm 70km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
Applications
 10G Ethernet 10GBASE-ZR/ZW
 80km 10G CWDM Network
LX435xIDR